
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   San Diego State 267  281  283       831  -33 
2  5  2   TCU 279  287  271       837  -27 
4  2  3   Colorado 281  282  277       840  -24 

T5  7  4   Loyola Marymount Univ.  283  285  276       844  -20 
T7  T3  5   Stanford 285  280  280       845  -19 
T7  T3  T6   San Diego 285  280  291       856  -8 
T5  6  T6   UC Davis 283  284  289       856  -8 
12  10  8   Oregon 287  290  282       859  -5 

T10  T11  9   Grand Canyon  286  292  282       860  -4 
3  8  T10   Wyoming, U. of  280  290  291       861  -3 

T10  9  T10   Utah State Univ. 286  290  285       861  -3 
17  T11  12   UNLV 292  286  284       862  -2 
14  13  13   Southern Utah  290  289  285       864  E 
T7  14  14   UC Irvine 285  298  288       871  +7 
19  15  15   CSU - Fullerton 296  288  290       874  +10 
18  T17  16   Utah Valley 294  295  287       876  +12 

T15  16  17   UCLA 291  294  296       881  +17 
13  T17  T18   Northern Colorado 289  300  297       886  +22 

T15  T19  T18   Idaho 291  309  286       886  +22 
20  T19  20   Weber State  298  302  297       897  +33 
22  22  21   Cal Poly  303  303  292       898  +34 
21  21  22   UC Santa Barbara 302  301  303       906  +42 
23  23  23   Air Force 309  311  297       917  +53 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T6 1   Barclay Brown  Stanford  70   67  65       202  -14   
1 T2   Riley Lewis  Loyola Marymount Univ.  65   69  70       204  -12   

T8 T2   Filippo Celli  TCU  65   73  66       204  -12   
T3 T2   Puwit Anupansuebsai  San Diego State  66   70  68       204  -12   
T3 T5   Victor Bjorlow  Colorado  68   68  69       205  -11   
T6 T5   Callum Bruce  San Diego State  69   68  68       205  -11   
T10 T7   Brady McKinlay  Utah Valley  68   71  69       208  -8   
2 T7   Cameron Meeks  Loyola Marymount Univ.  65   70  73       208  -8   

T12 T7   Daniel O'Loughlin  Colorado  67   73  68       208  -8   
T24 10   Jacob Skov Olesen  TCU  71   71  67       209  -7   
T18 T11   Yuki Moriyama  Oregon  71   70  69       210  -6   
T18 T11   Tyler Severin  Wyoming, U. of  68   73  69       210  -6   
T12 T11   Aymeric Laussot  TCU  72   68  70       210  -6   
T12 T14   Youssef Guezzale  San Diego State  68   72  71       211  -5   
T8 T14   Ethan Ng  Stanford  69   69  73       211  -5   
T40 T14   Trevor Lampson  Grand Canyon  70   75  66       211  -5   
T18 T17   Jack Trent  UNLV  70   71  71       212  -4   
T24 T17   Chase Lansford  Utah State Univ.  71   71  70       212  -4   
T3 T17   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  65   71  76       212  -4   
T12 T17   Ryan Bisharat  San Diego  69   71  72       212  -4   
T10 T21   Charlie Reiter  San Diego  71   68  74       213  -3   
T24 T21   Jake Vincent  Southern Utah  72   70  71       213  -3   
T40 T21   Adam Matteson  Colorado  74   71  68       213  -3   
T24 T24   John Paterson  Colorado  72   70  72       214  -2   
T47 T24   Mateo Fernandez de Oliveira  TCU  71   75  68       214  -2   
T47 T24   Nate Stember  Oregon  73   73  68       214  -2   
T31 T24   Garrett Boe  CSU - Fullerton  72   71  71       214  -2   
T71 T28   Caden McMackin  Loyola Marymount Univ.  75   74  66       215  -1   
T40 T28   George Leigh  UNLV  74   71  70       215  -1   
T31 T28   Tom Gueant  Oregon  72   71  72       215  -1   
T18 T28   Evan Kawai  San Diego  72   69  74       215  -1   
T31 T28   Thomas Hutchison  UC Davis  71   72  72       215  -1   
T66 T33   Colten Cordingley  Utah State Univ.  72   76  68       216  E   
T40 T33   Kai Iguchi  Utah Valley  75   70  71       216  E   
T24 T33   Austin Liu  Cal Poly  70   72  74       216  E   
T40 T33   Andi Xu  San Diego  73   72  71       216  E   
T18 T33   Bryce Waters  Wyoming, U. of  69   72  75       216  E   
T47 T33   Jose Suryadinata  Idaho  71   75  70       216  E   
T40 T39   Tyler Jones  Southern Utah  68   77  72       217  +1   
T24 T39   Alejandro Nava  UC Davis  70   72  75       217  +1   
T53 T39   Darien Zhao  UC Irvine  72   75  70       217  +1   
T12 T39   Marcus Sundlof  Grand Canyon  70   70  77       217  +1   
T79 T39   Lucas Carper  UC Davis  71   79  67       217  +1   
T40 T39   Jared Edeen  Wyoming, U. of  71   74  72       217  +1   

T31 T39   Nate Irwin  UC Irvine  71   72  74       217  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T39   J.J. Gresco  UNLV  74   70  73       217  +1   
T12 T39   Zihao Jin  San Diego State  68   72  77       217  +1   
T53 T48   Jonathan Kang  UC Irvine  69   78  71       218  +2   
T31 T48   Dan Starzinski  Wyoming, U. of  72   71  75       218  +2   
T47 T48   Michael Thorbjornsen  Stanford  72   74  72       218  +2   
T53 T48   Tegan Andrews  CSU - Fullerton  77   70  71       218  +2   
T66 T52   Karl Vilips  Stanford  74   74  71       219  +3   
T31 T52   Andrew Ricci  UC Santa Barbara  73   70  76       219  +3   
T66 T52   Colt Sherrell  Idaho  73   75  71       219  +3   
T37 T52   Matt Polivka  Grand Canyon  72   72  75       219  +3   
T37 T52   Devon Bling  UCLA  69   75  75       219  +3   
T53 T52   Eddy Lai  UCLA  73   74  72       219  +3   
T24 T52   Jacob Westberg  UC Davis  71   71  77       219  +3   
T79 T52   Gavin Cohen  Loyola Marymount Univ.  78   72  69       219  +3   
T71 T52   Adam Veenstra  Grand Canyon  74   75  70       219  +3   
T71 T61   Michael Salazar  Grand Canyon  74   75  71       220  +4   
T53 T61   Isaac Layne  Air Force  76   71  73       220  +4   
T84 T61   Atthasit (Anfield) Srichun  Southern Utah  79   72  69       220  +4   
T71 T64   Hayden Banz  Weber State  78   71  72       221  +5   
T47 T64   Daniel Kim  UC Davis  77   69  75       221  +5   
T71 T64   Nate Menon  Stanford  79   70  72       221  +5   
T53 T67   Ali Hameed  Southern Utah  72   75  75       222  +6   
T91 T67   David Rauch  UNLV  74   78  70       222  +6   
T53 T67   Jack Castiglia  Northern Colorado  70   77  75       222  +6   
T79 T67   Javier Vazquez  Utah State Univ.  73   77  72       222  +6   
T79 T67   Harry Doig  CSU - Fullerton  75   75  72       222  +6   
T71 T72   Westin Pals  Northern Colorado  72   77  74       223  +7   
T53 T72   Jake Sollon  Oregon  71   76  76       223  +7   
T53 T72   Matt Rafter  CSU - Fullerton  75   72  76       223  +7   
T84 T72   Isaac Buerger  Weber State  73   78  72       223  +7   
T79 T72   Ryker Smith  Southern Utah  78   72  73       223  +7   
T91 T72   Mason Greene  UCLA  76   76  71       223  +7   
T71 T72   Reese Fisher  Weber State  74   75  74       223  +7   
T18 T79   Andy Hess  Utah State Univ.  70   71  83       224  +8   
T53 T79   Marcus Tait  Northern Colorado  73   74  77       224  +8   
T66 T79   Cole Krantz  Colorado  74   74  76       224  +8   
T71 T79   Cameron Tucker  Utah State Univ.  77   72  75       224  +8   
T99 T79   Kyle Kinnane  Loyola Marymount Univ.  78   75  71       224  +8   
T66 T79   Jack Kozlowski  UNLV  74   74  76       224  +8   
T84 T79   Kolbe Irei  UC Irvine  78   73  73       224  +8   
T91 T86   Gregory Solhaug  Oregon  75   77  73       225  +9   
T53 T86   Kengo Aoshima  UCLA  74   73  78       225  +9   

T102 T86   Kyle Spencer  Air Force  76   78  71       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T86   Kirby Coe-Kirkham *  Wyoming, U. of  72   74  79       225  +9   
T53 T90   Bryan Wiyang Teoh  UCLA  75   72  79       226  +10   
T91 T90   Zane Loveland  Utah Valley  76   76  74       226  +10   

T106 T90   TJ Shehee  Northern Colorado  79   76  71       226  +10   
T84 T93   Harrison Kingsley  San Diego  75   76  76       227  +11   
T84 T93   Jonathan Farmer *  Air Force  70   81  76       227  +11   

T102 T93   Tanner Podres  Cal Poly  76   78  73       227  +11   
T91 T93   Brandon Bueno  UC Santa Barbara  73   79  75       227  +11   

T106 T93   Will Draper  Cal Poly  78   77  72       227  +11   
T53 T93   Logan Hensley  Northern Colorado  74   73  80       227  +11   
T91 T99   Trevor McNary  CSU - Fullerton  74   78  76       228  +12   
T91 T99   Sean Mullan  Idaho  72   80  76       228  +12   
T91 T101   Spencer Ball  TCU  75   77  77       229  +13   

T106 T101   John Bush  UC Santa Barbara  76   79  74       229  +13   
T110 T101   Joey Zambri  Cal Poly  80   76  73       229  +13   
T102 T101   Jack Plaster  Idaho  75   79  75       229  +13   
T112 105   Joseph Glenn  Utah Valley  77   80  73       230  +14   
T84 T106   Henry Fitzhugh  UC Irvine  73   78  80       231  +15   
T99 T106   Ethan Barnes  UC Santa Barbara  80   73  78       231  +15   

T102 T106   Carl Underwood  Wyoming, U. of  78   76  77       231  +15   
T106 T109   Ross Macdonald *  Colorado  78   77  77       232  +16   
T110 T109   Luke Trujillo  Air Force  76   80  76       232  +16   
T99 T111   Dylan Bercan  Utah Valley  75   78  80       233  +17   

T114 T111   Joe Gustavel  Idaho  78   85  70       233  +17   
T84 113   Brody Childs  Weber State  73   78  87       238  +22   

T112 T114   Adil Bir Singh  Cal Poly  79   78  83       240  +24   
T114 T114   Aaron Kuznik  Air Force  81   82  77       240  +24   
118 T116   Oliver Gothe  Weber State  83   81  79       243  +27   

T114 T116   Blake McGovern  UC Santa Barbara  80   83  80       243  +27   
119 T116   Colter Baca  Air Force  83   82  78       243  +27   

T114 119   Patrick Erwin *  Air Force  82   81  82       245  +29   
120 120   Max Heupel *  Air Force  86   83  82       251  +35   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 San Diego State 267 281 283 831

T2 Puwit Anupansuebsai (2) 66 70 68 204

T5 Callum Bruce (4) 69 68 68 205

T14 Youssef Guezzale (5) 68 72 71 211

T17 Steve Sugimoto (3) 65 71 76 212

T39 Zihao Jin (1) 68 72 77 217

2 TCU 279 287 271 837

T2 Filippo Celli (3) 65 73 66 204

10 Jacob Skov Olesen (2) 71 71 67 209

T11 Aymeric Laussot (4) 72 68 70 210

T24 Mateo Fernandez de Oliveira (1) 71 75 68 214

T101 Spencer Ball (5) 75 77 77 229

3 Colorado 281 282 277 840

T5 Victor Bjorlow (2) 68 68 69 205

T7 Daniel O'Loughlin (1) 67 73 68 208

T21 Adam Matteson (4) 74 71 68 213

T24 John Paterson (5) 72 70 72 214

T79 Cole Krantz (3) 74 74 76 224

4 Loyola Marymount Univ. 283 285 276 844

T2 Riley Lewis (2) 65 69 70 204

T7 Cameron Meeks (3) 65 70 73 208

T28 Caden McMackin (4) 75 74 66 215

T52 Gavin Cohen (1) 78 72 69 219

T79 Kyle Kinnane (5) 78 75 71 224

5 Stanford 285 280 280 845

1 Barclay Brown (1) 70 67 65 202

T14 Ethan Ng (4) 69 69 73 211

T48 Michael Thorbjornsen (3) 72 74 72 218

T52 Karl Vilips (2) 74 74 71 219

T64 Nate Menon (5) 79 70 72 221

T6 San Diego 285 280 291 856

T17 Ryan Bisharat (4) 69 71 72 212

T21 Charlie Reiter (1) 71 68 74 213

T28 Evan Kawai (5) 72 69 74 215

T33 Andi Xu (3) 73 72 71 216

T93 Harrison Kingsley (2) 75 76 76 227

T6 UC Davis 283 284 289 856

T28 Thomas Hutchison (2) 71 72 72 215

T39 Alejandro Nava (3) 70 72 75 217

T39 Lucas Carper (4) 71 79 67 217

T52 Jacob Westberg (1) 71 71 77 219

T64 Daniel Kim (5) 77 69 75 221
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Oregon 287 290 282 859

T11 Yuki Moriyama (2) 71 70 69 210

T24 Nate Stember (3) 73 73 68 214

T28 Tom Gueant (1) 72 71 72 215

T72 Jake Sollon (4) 71 76 76 223

T86 Gregory Solhaug (5) 75 77 73 225

9 Grand Canyon 286 292 282 860

T14 Trevor Lampson (1) 70 75 66 211

T39 Marcus Sundlof (4) 70 70 77 217

T52 Adam Veenstra (2) 74 75 70 219

T52 Matt Polivka (5) 72 72 75 219

T61 Michael Salazar (3) 74 75 71 220

T10 Wyoming, U. of 280 290 291 861

T11 Tyler Severin (1) 68 73 69 210

T33 Bryce Waters (2) 69 72 75 216

T39 Jared Edeen (4) 71 74 72 217

T48 Dan Starzinski (3) 72 71 75 218

T106 Carl Underwood (5) 78 76 77 231

T10 Utah State Univ. 286 290 285 861

T17 Chase Lansford (3) 71 71 70 212

T33 Colten Cordingley (1) 72 76 68 216

T67 Javier Vazquez (5) 73 77 72 222

T79 Andy Hess (2) 70 71 83 224

T79 Cameron Tucker (4) 77 72 75 224

12 UNLV 292 286 284 862

T17 Jack Trent (1) 70 71 71 212

T28 George Leigh (4) 74 71 70 215

T39 J.J. Gresco (5) 74 70 73 217

T67 David Rauch (3) 74 78 70 222

T79 Jack Kozlowski (2) 74 74 76 224

13 Southern Utah 290 289 285 864

T21 Jake Vincent (5) 72 70 71 213

T39 Tyler Jones (3) 68 77 72 217

T61 Atthasit (Anfield) Srichun (2) 79 72 69 220

T67 Ali Hameed (1) 72 75 75 222

T72 Ryker Smith (4) 78 72 73 223

14 UC Irvine 285 298 288 871

T39 Nate Irwin (2) 71 72 74 217

T39 Darien Zhao (3) 72 75 70 217

T48 Jonathan Kang (1) 69 78 71 218

T79 Kolbe Irei (5) 78 73 73 224

T106 Henry Fitzhugh (4) 73 78 80 231

15 CSU - Fullerton 296 288 290 874

T24 Garrett Boe (1) 72 71 71 214

T48 Tegan Andrews (5) 77 70 71 218

T67 Harry Doig (2) 75 75 72 222

T72 Matt Rafter (3) 75 72 76 223

T99 Trevor McNary (4) 74 78 76 228

16 Utah Valley 294 295 287 876

T7 Brady McKinlay (2) 68 71 69 208

T33 Kai Iguchi (1) 75 70 71 216

T90 Zane Loveland (5) 76 76 74 226

105 Joseph Glenn (3) 77 80 73 230

T111 Dylan Bercan (4) 75 78 80 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 UCLA 291 294 296 881

T52 Devon Bling (1) 69 75 75 219

T52 Eddy Lai (2) 73 74 72 219

T72 Mason Greene (5) 76 76 71 223

T86 Kengo Aoshima (4) 74 73 78 225

T90 Bryan Wiyang Teoh (3) 75 72 79 226

T18 Northern Colorado 289 300 297 886

T67 Jack Castiglia (1) 70 77 75 222

T72 Westin Pals (3) 72 77 74 223

T79 Marcus Tait (2) 73 74 77 224

T90 TJ Shehee (4) 79 76 71 226

T93 Logan Hensley (5) 74 73 80 227

T18 Idaho 291 309 286 886

T33 Jose Suryadinata (4) 71 75 70 216

T52 Colt Sherrell (2) 73 75 71 219

T99 Sean Mullan (1) 72 80 76 228

T101 Jack Plaster (3) 75 79 75 229

T111 Joe Gustavel (5) 78 85 70 233

20 Weber State 298 302 297 897

T64 Hayden Banz (1) 78 71 72 221

T72 Reese Fisher (2) 74 75 74 223

T72 Isaac Buerger (4) 73 78 72 223

113 Brody Childs (3) 73 78 87 238

T116 Oliver Gothe (5) 83 81 79 243

21 Cal Poly 303 303 292 898

T33 Austin Liu (4) 70 72 74 216

T93 Tanner Podres (1) 76 78 73 227

T93 Will Draper (3) 78 77 72 227

T101 Joey Zambri (2) 80 76 73 229

T114 Adil Bir Singh (5) 79 78 83 240

22 UC Santa Barbara 302 301 303 906

T52 Andrew Ricci (3) 73 70 76 219

T93 Brandon Bueno (1) 73 79 75 227

T101 John Bush (4) 76 79 74 229

T106 Ethan Barnes (2) 80 73 78 231

T116 Blake McGovern (5) 80 83 80 243

23 Air Force 309 311 297 917

T61 Isaac Layne (5) 76 71 73 220

T86 Kyle Spencer (4) 76 78 71 225

T109 Luke Trujillo (1) 76 80 76 232

T114 Aaron Kuznik (2) 81 82 77 240

T116 Colter Baca (3) 83 82 78 243
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T86 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (Wyoming, U. of ) 72 74 79 225

T93 Jonathan Farmer (Air Force) 70 81 76 227

T109 Ross Macdonald (Colorado) 78 77 77 232

119 Patrick Erwin (Air Force) 82 81 82 245

120 Max Heupel (Air Force) 86 83 82 251
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Meeks LMU-CA 2.75 -3 
D. O'Loughlin Colorado 2.75 -3 
T. Hutchison UC Davis 2.83 -2 
Z. Jin SDSU 2.83 -2 
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 2.83 -2 
A. Laussot TCU 2.83 -2 
G. Solhaug Oregon 2.83 -2 
R. Lewis LMU-CA 2.83 -2 
B. McKinlay Utah Val 2.92 -1 
M. Polivka Gnd Canyon 2.92 -1 
J. Olesen TCU 2.92 -1 
J. Sollon Oregon 2.92 -1 
E. Lai UCLA 2.92 -1 
T. Severin Wyoming 2.92 -1 
J. Edeen Wyoming 2.92 -1 
K. Spencer Air Force 3.00 E 
J. Trent UNLV 3.00 E 
V. Bjorlow Colorado 3.00 E 
T. Gueant Oregon 3.00 E 
N. Irwin UC Irvine 3.00 E 
G. Boe Fullerton 3.00 E 
T. Jones So. Utah 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 3.80 -6 
Y. Guezzale SDSU 3.80 -6 
B. Brown Stanford 3.80 -6 
J. Olesen TCU 3.80 -6 
R. Lewis LMU-CA 3.80 -6 
F. Celli TCU 3.83 -5 
R. Bisharat San Diego 3.87 -4 
A. Veenstra Gnd Canyon 3.87 -4 
T. Severin Wyoming 3.87 -4 
A. Matteson Colorado 3.90 -3 
C. Bruce SDSU 3.90 -3 
C. Lansford Utah State 3.90 -3 
V. Bjorlow Colorado 3.93 -2 
T. Lampson Gnd Canyon 3.93 -2 
N. Stember Oregon 3.93 -2 
D. O'Loughlin Colorado 3.93 -2 
C. Meeks LMU-CA 3.97 -1 
E. Ng Stanford 3.97 -1 
G. Boe Fullerton 3.97 -1 
J. Suryadinata Idaho 3.97 -1 
E. Kawai San Diego 3.97 -1 
G. Cohen LMU-CA 3.97 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Brown Stanford 4.17 -10 
Y. Moriyama Oregon 4.25 -9 
V. Bjorlow Colorado 4.25 -9 
S. Sugimoto SDSU 4.33 -8 
C. Bruce SDSU 4.33 -8 
B. McKinlay Utah Val 4.33 -8 
F. Celli TCU 4.33 -8 
T. Andrews Fullerton 4.42 -7 
B. Waters Wyoming 4.42 -7 
M. de Oliveira TCU 4.50 -6 
J. Vincent So. Utah 4.50 -6 
J. Trent UNLV 4.50 -6 
A. Laussot TCU 4.58 -5 
I. Layne Air Force 4.58 -5 
L. Carper UC Davis 4.58 -5 
E. Ng Stanford 4.58 -5 
J. Paterson Colorado 4.58 -5 
C. Reiter San Diego 4.58 -5 
A. Nava UC Davis 4.58 -5 
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 4.58 -5 
C. Sherrell Idaho 4.67 -4 
R. Lewis LMU-CA 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
T. Lampson Gnd Canyon 2
Z. Loveland Utah Val 1
K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 1
Y. Guezzale SDSU 1
D. Rauch UNLV 1
K. Kinnane LMU-CA 1
J. Castiglia N.Colorado 1
J. Farmer Air Force 1
A. Liu Cal Poly 1
A. Laussot TCU 1
T. Jones So. Utah 1
C. Bruce SDSU 1
L. Hensley N.Colorado 1
J. Suryadinata Idaho 1
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 1
K. Vilips Stanford 1
A. Nava UC Davis 1
R. Lewis LMU-CA 1
J. Bush UCSB 1
F. Celli TCU 1
M. Sundlof Gnd Canyon 1
J. Trent UNLV 1

Birdies 
B. Brown Stanford 19
C. Bruce SDSU 17
Y. Moriyama Oregon 17
S. Sugimoto SDSU 17
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 16
T. Andrews Fullerton 16
F. Celli TCU 16
C. Reiter San Diego 15
B. McKinlay Utah Val 14
C. Meeks LMU-CA 14
V. Bjorlow Colorado 13
D. O'Loughlin Colorado 13
T. Hutchison UC Davis 13
T. Severin Wyoming 13
R. Lewis LMU-CA 13
J. Olesen TCU 13
G. Leigh UNLV 12
A. Laussot TCU 12
K. Aoshima UCLA 12
J. Trent UNLV 12
Z. Jin SDSU 12
E. Ng Stanford 12

Pars 
A. Liu Cal Poly 43
C. Krantz Colorado 42
E. Lai UCLA 41
M. Salazar Gnd Canyon 40
K. Irei UC Irvine 40
J. Vazquez Utah State 40
D. Zhao UC Irvine 39
M. Greene UCLA 39
V. Bjorlow Colorado 39
J. Kang UC Irvine 39
C. Lansford Utah State 38
G. Boe Fullerton 38
N. Menon Stanford 38
J. Gresco UNLV 38
J. Suryadinata Idaho 38
R. Lewis LMU-CA 38
K. Vilips Stanford 37
W. Pals N.Colorado 37
A. Xu San Diego 37
H. Banz Weber St. 37
R. Fisher Weber St. 37
J. Edeen Wyoming 37
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Wyoming Cowboy Classic
Whirlwind Golf Club 

Chandler, AZ 
Cowboy Classic Cattail Course 

Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 06 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Cowboy Classic Cattail Course 73.38 120

2 Cowboy Classic Cattail Course 74.15 120

3 Cowboy Classic Cattail Course 73.31 120

 

Total Average Scores
Cowboy Classic Cattail Course 73.61 360

 

Whirlwind Golf Club : Cowboy Classic Cattail Course
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 413     18 86 14 2   

2 5 567   1 39 58 17 4 1 

3 3 162     23 86 8 2 1 

4 4 462     17 70 27 4 2 

5 4 337     26 82 10 1 1 

6 3 180     7 76 34 2 1 

7 5 599   1 26 71 20 1 1 

8 4 402     15 87 14 3 1 

9 4 431     15 81 22   2 

10 3 245     6 74 35 5   

11 4 481     7 79 31 3   

12 5 611   1 26 70 19 3 1 

13 4 441   1 19 84 12 2 2 

14 4 389     10 73 28 8 1 

15 3 176     13 86 20   1 

16 4 428     13 80 23 3 1 

17 5 560   6 51 44 13 5 1 

18 4 450     13 81 22 4   

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 3 245 +0.33 

14 4 389 +0.32 

6 3 180 +0.28 

11 4 481 +0.25 

4 4 462 +0.21 

16 4 428 +0.16 

18 4 450 +0.14 

9 4 431 +0.11 

15 3 176 +0.10 

8 4 402 +0.07 

13 4 441 +0.01 

12 5 611 +0.00 

1 4 413 +0.00 

7 5 599 -0.03 

3 3 162 -0.07 

5 4 337 -0.09 

2 5 567 -0.10 

17 5 560 -0.31 
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Cowboy Classic Cattail Course 73.38 120

2 Cowboy Classic Cattail Course 74.15 120

3 Cowboy Classic Cattail Course 73.31 120

 

Total Average Scores
Cowboy Classic Cattail Course 73.61 360

 

Whirlwind Golf Club : Cowboy Classic Cattail Course
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 413     14 82 16 5 3 

2 5 567   3 55 47 12 3   

3 3 162     5 91 22 1 1 

4 4 462     5 51 44 16 4 

5 4 337     24 73 14 7 2 

6 3 180     12 71 36 1   

7 5 599   1 28 60 23 7 1 

8 4 402     16 83 16 3 2 

9 4 431     22 81 14 3   

10 3 245     10 56 50 3 1 

11 4 481     10 81 24 5   

12 5 611     14 76 24 6   

13 4 441     19 74 23 3 1 

14 4 389     12 75 24 9   

15 3 176     15 90 13 2   

16 4 428     16 84 19 1   

17 5 560   4 47 47 15 6 1 

18 4 450   1 21 80 18     

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 462 +0.70 

10 3 245 +0.41 

14 4 389 +0.25 

6 3 180 +0.22 

11 4 481 +0.20 

12 5 611 +0.18 

3 3 162 +0.18 

1 4 413 +0.17 

13 4 441 +0.12 

7 5 599 +0.10 

8 4 402 +0.10 

5 4 337 +0.08 

16 4 428 +0.04 

15 3 176 +0.02 

9 4 431 -0.02 

18 4 450 -0.04 

17 5 560 -0.21 

2 5 567 -0.36 
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Cowboy Classic Cattail Course 73.38 120

2 Cowboy Classic Cattail Course 74.15 120

3 Cowboy Classic Cattail Course 73.31 120

 

Total Average Scores
Cowboy Classic Cattail Course 73.61 360

 

Whirlwind Golf Club : Cowboy Classic Cattail Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 413     10 86 24     

2 5 567   4 58 46 9 2 1 

3 3 162     7 90 20   3 

4 4 462     14 64 35 6 1 

5 4 337     36 67 15 2   

6 3 180     10 89 20 1   

7 5 599     24 73 11 11 1 

8 4 402     19 75 24 1 1 

9 4 431     17 77 20 6   

10 3 245     9 83 24 3 1 

11 4 481     7 71 37 5   

12 5 611     25 77 16 1 1 

13 4 441     11 76 27 5 1 

14 4 389     17 67 19 15 2 

15 3 176     16 83 19 2   

16 4 428     20 77 21   2 

17 5 560     48 60 5 6 1 

18 4 450     28 78 13 1   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 481 +0.33 

14 4 389 +0.32 

4 4 462 +0.31 

13 4 441 +0.24 

10 3 245 +0.20 

3 3 162 +0.18 

9 4 431 +0.13 

1 4 413 +0.12 

6 3 180 +0.10 

7 5 599 +0.10 

8 4 402 +0.08 

16 4 428 +0.06 

15 3 176 +0.06 

12 5 611 -0.03 

18 4 450 -0.11 

5 4 337 -0.14 

17 5 560 -0.22 

2 5 567 -0.41 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 3 245 +0.33 

14 4 389 +0.32 

6 3 180 +0.28 

11 4 481 +0.25 

4 4 462 +0.21 

16 4 428 +0.16 

18 4 450 +0.14 

9 4 431 +0.11 

15 3 176 +0.10 

8 4 402 +0.07 

13 4 441 +0.01 

12 5 611 +0.00 

1 4 413 +0.00 

7 5 599 -0.03 

3 3 162 -0.07 

5 4 337 -0.09 

2 5 567 -0.10 

17 5 560 -0.31 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 462 +0.70 

10 3 245 +0.41 

14 4 389 +0.25 

6 3 180 +0.22 

11 4 481 +0.20 

12 5 611 +0.18 

3 3 162 +0.18 

1 4 413 +0.17 

13 4 441 +0.12 

7 5 599 +0.10 

8 4 402 +0.10 

5 4 337 +0.08 

16 4 428 +0.04 

15 3 176 +0.02 

9 4 431 -0.02 

18 4 450 -0.04 

17 5 560 -0.21 

2 5 567 -0.36 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 481 +0.33 

14 4 389 +0.32 

4 4 462 +0.31 

13 4 441 +0.24 

10 3 245 +0.20 

3 3 162 +0.18 

9 4 431 +0.13 

1 4 413 +0.12 

6 3 180 +0.10 

7 5 599 +0.10 

8 4 402 +0.08 

16 4 428 +0.06 

15 3 176 +0.06 

12 5 611 -0.03 

18 4 450 -0.11 

5 4 337 -0.14 

17 5 560 -0.22 

2 5 567 -0.41 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 413     42 254 54 7 3 

2 5 567   8 152 151 38 9 2 

3 3 162     35 267 50 3 5 

4 4 462     36 185 106 26 7 

5 4 337     86 222 39 10 3 

6 3 180     29 236 90 4 1 

7 5 599   2 78 204 54 19 3 

8 4 402     50 245 54 7 4 

9 4 431     54 239 56 9 2 

10 3 245     25 213 109 11 2 

11 4 481     24 231 92 13   

12 5 611   1 65 223 59 10 2 

13 4 441   1 49 234 62 10 4 

14 4 389     39 215 71 32 3 

15 3 176     44 259 52 4 1 

16 4 428     49 241 63 4 3 

17 5 560   10 146 151 33 17 3 

18 4 450   1 62 239 53 5   
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